
Course Course ET5218 Innovation and Commercialisation of Technologies Course

TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE

2 24 Aug 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm 1 15 Aug 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 30 Sep 2024 Monday 9am to 6pm

3 31 Aug 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 6.00pm 2 22 Aug 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 1 Oct 2024 Tuesday 9am to 6pm

4 7 Sep 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 6.00pm 3 29 Aug 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 2 Oct 2024 Wednesday 9am to 6pm

5 14 Sep 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 6.00pm 4 5 Sep 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 3 Oct 2024 Thursday 9am to 6pm

6 21 Sep 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 6.00pm 5 12 Sep 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 4 Oct 2024 Friday 9am to 5pm

7 28 Sep 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm 6 19 Sep 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 

8 12 Oct 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm 7 26 Sep 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm Course ET5135 Business Venture Implementation1

9 19 Oct 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm Recess Week 3 Oct 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE

10 26 Oct 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm 8 10 Oct 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 2 24 Aug 2024 Saturday 9am to 5pm

11 2 Nov 2024 Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm 9 17 Oct 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 3 31 Aug 2024 Saturday 9am to 5pm

10 24 Oct 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 4 7 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 5pm

12 7 Nov 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 5 14 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 5pm

13 14 Nov 2024 Thursday 6:30pm to 9:30pm 7 28 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 5pm

Course ET5122 E-Startups & Social Media Strategies (LE1) Course ET5122 E-Startups & Social Media Strategies (LE2)

TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE TEACHING WEEK DATE DAY TIME VENUE

1 17 Aug 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm North Spine LT9 Recess Week 5 Oct 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm North Spine LT9

2 8

2 24 Aug 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm 8 12 Oct 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm

5 14 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm 10 26 Oct 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm

6 21 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm 11 2 Nov 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm

7 28 Sep 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm 13 16 Nov 2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm

7 13

* Students are required to work on and complete the class activities and assignments during online lesson days. Complete any 5 courses (15 AU) to be awarded a Minor

Programme schedule is subject to changes. Registered students will be informed of changes via e-mail or NTULearn. 1 ET5135 is a compulsory course

Course EE5083 From Passion to Action: Six Key Steps to a Startup! * Course DV2003 Deyond the Logo: Introduction to Branding **

INDEX GROUP DAY TIME VENUE INDEX GROUP DAY TIME VENUE

LE Every Friday 1.30pm to 2.50pm LT28 63316 G01 Every Thursday 4.30am to 7.20pm ART-02-23B

T1 Every Friday 3.30pm to 4.50pm LT28 64035 G01 Every Thursday 4.30am to 7.20pm ART-02-23B

*offered by EEE & P/F course (non-letter graded) **offered by ADM

Minor in Entrepreneurship Electives (offered by NTUpreneur)

Level 4, Seminar Room
Research Techno Plaza

Freestyle Room, 
Research Techno Plaza

Level 4, Seminar Room
Research Techno Plaza

Recess Week

Online Lesson*

North Spine LT9

ET5134 Enterprise Strategy 

Online Lesson*

North Spine LT9

Online Lesson*

ACADEMIC TERM AY2024/25 Semester 1

34102

13 13 Nov 2024 Wednesday 6.00pm - 10.00pm Freestyle Room, RTP
(Demo Day)

12 6 Nov 2024 Wednesday 6pm to 10pm Freestyle Room, RTP
(Demo Day)

Minor in Entrepreneurship Electives (offered by other schools)

ET5101 Deep Dive into Entrepreneurship

Level 2, Seminar Room
Research Techno Plaza

Online Lesson*


